
TIPS for Residents Courses 2019-20 
Dates Location Who can register 

Wed. July 10 & 17 Learning Centre Classroom, Regina 
General Hospital, Regina 

Royal College residents in Regina 

Thur. July 11 & 18 Learning Centre Classroom, Regina 
General Hospital, Regina 

Family Medicine residents in 
Regina 

Wed. July 24 & Tue. 
July 30 

Associate Family Physicians Clinic, Swift 
Current 

Family Medicine residents in 
Swift Current  

Thur. July 25 & Wed. 
July 31 

Residents Classroom, Dr. Fred H. 
Wigmore Regional Hospital, Moose Jaw 

Family Medicine residents in 
Moose Jaw 

Thur. Aug. 8 & 15 Rawlinson Room, Victoria Hospital, 
Prince Albert  

Family Medicine residents in 
Prince Albert & La Ronge; 
Enhanced Surgical Skills residents 

Mon. Aug. 12 & 19 Health Sciences E4254 Surgical Foundations residents 

Tue. Aug. 13 & 20 Health Sciences E4254 Surgical Foundations residents 

Thur. Aug. 22 & 29 Health Sciences E3254 Family Medicine residents in 
Saskatoon 

Wed. Sept. 4 & 18 Conference Room #2, Primary Health 
Centre, North Battleford 

Family Medicine residents in 
North Battleford 

Thur. Sept. 12 & 19 Health Sciences E3254 Open to all residents 

Wed. Oct. 2 & 9 Health Sciences E3254 Open to all residents 

Thur. Oct. 24 & 31 Health Sciences E3254 Open to all residents 

Wed. Nov. 13 & 20 Health Sciences B525 Open to all residents 

Tue. Dec. 3 & 10 Health Sciences E3254 Open to all residents 

Fri. Jan. 17 & 24 Health Sciences B525 Open to all residents 

 


